

>

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 465 OF 2013 (For Prel. Hearing)

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Prof. Bhim Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Fernadese, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Insha Mir, Adv.  
Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.  
  
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Ms. Saumya Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for hearing immediately after service on respondents  
is complete.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
| Court Master

| (Veena Khera)  
| Court Master