

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 465/2013

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 24/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.
Ms. Ansuya Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.
Ms. I.Abenla Aier, Adv.

R.No. 2

Mr. M.Ishq Qadri, AG J & K
MR.Ashok Mathur, adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post tomorrow i.e. 25.11.2014
Learned counsel appearing for the Bar Council
of India be also informed to remain present on the said
date.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Shashi Sareen

Date: 2014.11.24

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera)

11:19:35 ALMT

Reason:

Court Master

Court Master