

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 465/2013

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 30/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Prof. Bhim Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
(mentioned by) Ms. Taruna A. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Nirmal Kumar Ambastha, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Vernika Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, learned counsel for the Bar Council of India, post on Wednesday, the 18th November, 2015. Needful be done by the Bar Council of India in the meantime.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER