

ITEM NO.808

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 465/2013

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/12/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Prof. Bhim Singh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after x-mas holidays before an appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Suman Jain)
Court Master